I
.
Fastening techniques
for roofingand cladding
Economical
and reliable
@ .. . @
topex, topex-plasta,

7718 ...... 48
7722 ...... 48
topex® fastener type code number and their relevant pages
Order code example:
7310 / 5,5 x 25 / S-16 / NY-10A05
7310 Fastener type
5,5 x 25 Diameter and length (mm)
S-16 Washer material – Diameter (mm)
NY-10A05 Nyco moulded-head – Colour reference
(PP-10A05* Powder painting – Colour reference)
(*Applicable for topex-ufo® low profile fasteners)
Additional short descriptions:
Washer material: G = galvanised
S = stainless steel
A = aluminium
R-10 = rubber ring
3
the fastening connection.
MAGE – the name for economy and reliability
MAGE AG is a specialised Swiss manufacturer whose task is to be a partner
and a guarantee for quality in the demanding field of the building industry.